Position

Program Supervisor II-Pub Heal

Community Health Nurse Il

Public Health Nurse I

Office Assistant Ill

Therapy Aid

Therapy Aid

Office Assistant Ill

Accounting Technician

Other Positions Held County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Department

California Children
Services

California Children
Services

California Children
Services

California Children
Services

California Children
Services

California Children
Services

California Children
Services

California Children
Services

Total Wages

$69,964

$58,704

$44,647

$33,943

$31,783

$31,238

$28,994

$28,412

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$19,689
$15,082
$17,686
$10,510
$14,273
$16,219

$10,815

$15,589



