Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Program Supervisor II-Pub Heal		Imperial County	California Children Services	\$69,964	\$19,689
Community Health Nurse II		Imperial County	California Children Services	\$58,704	\$15,082
Public Health Nurse II		Imperial County	California Children Services	\$44,647	\$17,686
Office Assistant III		Imperial County	California Children Services	\$33,943	\$10,510
Therapy Aid		Imperial County	California Children Services	\$31,783	\$14,273
Therapy Aid		Imperial County	California Children Services	\$31,238	\$16,219
Office Assistant III		Imperial County	California Children Services	\$28,994	\$10,815
Accounting Technician		Imperial County	California Children Services	\$28,412	\$15,589